尺寸图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
注意事项/NOTE：
1.产品不印字
2.崩缺面积直径小于0.4mm为允收
电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.
50 10M
GCM4532SF-801T 800 ±25% 0.24 1000 50 10M
GCM4532SF-601T 600 ±25% 0.24 1500
50 10M
GCM4532SF-201T 200 ±25% 0.10 1500 50 10M
GCM4532SF-900T 90 ±25% 0.10 2000
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max.
IR
( Ω) min.
GCM4532SF-600T 60 ±25% 0.10 3000 50 10M
Part Number
Common mode
Impedance
（Ω@100MHz）
DC Resistance
( Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA)Max.
电路图/SCHEMATIC
专业电感研发生产供应商
A B C D E
F G H I
4.5 3.2 2.8 1.2 1.0
0.7 3.8 2.5 4.8
±0.2 ±0.2 ±0.2 Typ Typ
Typ Typ Typ Typ
: : : : :
: : : :
50 10M
50 10MGCM4532SF-231          180 Min    230 Typ                0.05 3000
GCM4532SF-421          300 Min    420 Typ                0.055                    2800
GCM4532SF-901          650 Min    900 Typ                0.060                    2300
GCM4532SF-142        1000 Min    1400 Typ              0.090                    1700
50 10M
50 10M
特征曲线/CHARACTERISTICS(REFERENCE)
GCM4532SF-201T